Introducing the Xirrus XR-520H
The Xirrus XR-520H Access Point provides Xirrus technology
in a hardened case for harsh environments. The unique case
design protects the Array electronics from rain, heat, cold,
direct sun, and wind. The hardened Access Point includes two
software programmable (2.4GHz and 5GHz) radios with two
lightning protected RP-TNC style connectors each, integrated
wireless controller, application-level intelligence, automated

14 -78 -72 14 -75 -71
15 -76 -71 15 -74 -70
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Configured Models
XR-520H Hardened	XR	Wireless	Access	Point	with	2	300Mbps	802.11n	radios,	integrated	controller,	and	ArrayOS	Operating	System
Software Licenses
AOS-APPCON Application	Control	license	enabling	Deep	Packet	Inspection	(DPI)	for	application	visibility	and	control
Accessories
Power	Injector	XP1-MSI-20 Optional	20	Watt	power	injector	for	use	with	XR-520.	Note	the	XR-520	is	802.3af	PoE	compatible.
ANT-DIR30-2x2-01 30	Degree	Beamwidth	2.4GHz/5GHz	14dBi	panel	antenna.	Two	N-type	female	connectors	per	band.	Does	not	include	antenna	cables.
ANT-DIR60-2x2-01 60	Degree	Beamwidth	2.4GHz/5GHz	8dBi	panel	antenna.		Two	N-type	female	connectors	per	band	for	45	degree	polarization.
One	N-type	female	connector	per	band	for	horizontal	polarization	(not	to	be	used.)		Does	not	include	antenna	cables.
ANT-DIR90-2x2-01 90	Degree	Beamwidth	2.4GHz/5GHz	6dBi	panel	antenna.	Two	12”	antenna	leads	terminating	in	female	N	type	connectors.	Does
not require changing antenna connections to switch bands.
ANT-OMNI-2x2-02 Omnidirectional	2.4GHz/5GHz	5dBi	cylindrical	antenna.	Four	36”	antenna	leads	terminating	in	male	RP-TNC	connectors.
ANT-CAB-195-10-MM 10’	LMR	antenna	cable	with	one	male	RP-TNC	connector	and	one	male	N-type	connector.